Key Runners Summary for Monday, 8 August 2022 at 6:52 am.

Horse

Beautiful Bee
Bold Kingston
Capannello
Counter Drive
Koranis

Date

8 Aug
9Aug
8 Aug
9Aug
9 Aug

Race

Wangaratta #5
Mackay #7
Taree #2
Broome #6
Broome #7

Score/ Barrier
Starts

2/1 12
2/1 12
4/3 2
4/2 2
2/1 1

Fred
Factor
29
-0.3
23
-15

Months
Idle

Form
Score
16.9
13.7
53
25
16

BLP

OO WwWr M

FormRunner 12.3

Value

83

9.5
9.4

by Huon Computer Solutions

Emerg Horse
Factor
14.9 Lucifer's Reward
11.7 Quantico
4.3 Sherwood Prince
0.5 Speeding Comet
-1.4 Upper House

Page 1/1

Date

8 Aug
10 Aug
8 Aug
9Aug
9Aug

Race

Pakenham Synthetic #6
Chelmsford City #3
Emerald #2

Broome #6
Hawkesbury #4

Score/
Starts
211
6/3
1
9/5
211

Barrier

0P WP

Fred
Factor

-38.6

9.1
-3.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score
-33.6
7.0
-4.1
49

BLP

Value

44.6
10.0
171

9.1

Emerg
Factor
-37.6
7.0
-6.1
0.9
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